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WOLVERINES - William Pitts BOYLE'S BOYS - Harry Eaves
Matt Hasselbeck QB SEA @TAM * 124 8.27 Eli Manning QB NYG @WAS * 184 12.27
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @CIN * 176  11.73 Jay Cutler QB DEN vsSFO * 49 3.27
Tiki Barber RB NYG @WAS * 177 11.80 Frank Gore RB SFO @DEN * 213 14.20
Willis McGahee RB BUF @BAL * 133 8.87 Willis McGahee RB BUF @BAL * 133 8.87
Reggie Brown WR PHI vsATL * 119 7.93 Deion Branch WR SEA @TAM * 75 5.00
Muhsin Muhammad WR CHI vsGNB * 92 6.13 Roy Williams WR DET @DAL * 145 9.67
Plaxico Burress WR NYG @ WAS * 131 8.73 Joe Horn WR NOR vsCAR * 80 5.33
Robbie Gould K CHI vsGNB * 150 10.00 Nate Kaeding K SDG vs ARI * 132 8.80
Jacksonville Jaguars D/IST JAC @ KAN * 117 7.80 Donovan McNabb QB PHI vsATL 218 14.53
David Carr QB HOU vsCLE 119 7.93 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @CIN 176  11.73
Byron Leftwich QB JAC @ KAN 69 4.60 Willie Parker RB PIT @CIN 214 14.27
Corey Dillon RB NWE @ TEN 107 7.13 Anthony Thomas RB BUF @ BAL 35 2.33
Brandon Jacobs RB NYG @ WAS 73 4.87 Marvin Harrison WR IND vsMIA 186 12.40
Isaac Bruce WR STL @ MIN 112 7.47 Chris Henry WR CIN vsPIT 80 5.33
Santana Moss WR WAS vs NYG 81 5.40 Todd Heap TE BAL vsBUF 76 5.07
AL'S EAGLES - AL JACKSON C.P.'s DAWGS - Kevin Thomas
Drew Brees QB NOR vsCAR * 311  20.73 Tom Brady QB NWE @TEN * 208 13.87
Philip Rivers QB SDG vsARI * 191  12.73 Carson Palmer QB CIN vsPIT * 253 16.87
Shaun Alexander RB SEA @TAM * 108 7.20 Willie Parker RB PIT @CIN * 214 14.27
Warrick Dunn RB ATL @ PHI * 121 8.07 Frank Gore RB SFO @DEN * 213 14.20
Plaxico Burress WR NYG @ WAS * 131 8.73 T.J. Houshmandzadeh WR CIN vsPIT * 146 9.73
Donte' Stallworth WR PHI vsATL * 97 6.47 Reggie Wayne WR IND vs MIA * 170 11.33
Devery Henderson WR NOR vsCAR * 96 6.40 Donald Driver WR GNB @ CHI * 152 10.13
Adam Vinatieri K IND vs MIA * 109 7.27 Shayne Graham K CIN  vsPIT * 114 7.60
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @ KAN * 117 7.80 Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL vsBUF * 200 13.33
Eli Manning QB NYG @ WAS 184 12.27 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @CIN 176  11.73
Reggie Bush RB  NOR vs CAR 125 8.33 Thomas Jones RB CHI vs GNB 141 9.40
Laurence Maroney RB NWE @ TEN 83 5.53 Chester Taylor RB  MIN vsSTL 139 9.27
Randy Moss WR OAK @ NYJ 52 3.47 Deion Branch WR SEA @ TAM 75 5.00
Kellen Winslow TE CLE @ HOU 72 4.80 Antonio Gates TE SDG vs ARI 116 7.73
John Kasay K CAR @ NOR 106 7.07 Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN vs STL 151  10.07
BAODOWN - Bao Vinh Cali-noiz - Carlos Sidney / Damon Williams
Peyton Manning QB IND vsMIA * 330 22.00 Matt Leinart QB ARl @SDG * 145 9.67
Brian Westbrook RB PHI vsATL * 229 15.27 Tony Romo QB DAL vsDET * 170 11.33
Rudi Johnson RB CIN vsPIT * 180 12.00 Rudi Johnson RB CIN vsPIT * 180 12.00
Donte' Stallworth WR PHI vsATL * 97 6.47 Ahman Green RB GNB @ CHI * 129 8.60
Donald Driver WR GNB @ CHI * 152 10.13 Steve Smith WR CAR @NOR * 145 9.67
Laveranues Coles WR NYJ vsOAK * 127 8.47 Anquan Boldin WR ARl @SDG * 118 7.87
Matt Stover K BAL vsBUF * 114 7.60 Marvin Harrison WR IND vsMIA * 186 12.40
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL vsDET * 113 7.53 Josh Brown K SEA @TAM * 107 7.13
San Diego Chargers D/ST SDG vsARI * 138 9.20 Chicago Bears D/ST CHI vsGNB * 203 13.53
Drew Brees QB NOR vsCAR 311  20.73 Brett Favre QB GNB @ CHI 203 13.53
Rex Grossman QB CHI vsGNB 190 12.67 Jay Cutler QB DEN vsSFO 49 3.27
Carnell Williams RB TAM vs SEA 54 3.60 Fred Taylor RB JAC @ KAN 143 9.53
Alge Crumpler TE ATL @ PHI 7 5.13 Deuce McAllister RB NOR vs CAR 153 10.20
Antonio Gates TE SDG vs ARI 116 7.73 Greg Jennings WR GNB @ CHI 68 4.53
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA @ IND 133 8.87 Robbie Gould K CHI vs GNB 150 10.00
BOSSLADY aka Lexuswon - Danita Grimes Darryl's Cowboys - Darryl Mickens
David Garrard QB JAC @KAN * 74 4.93 Vince Young QB TEN vsNWE * 145 9.67
Matt Leinart QB ARl @SDG * 145 9.67 Marc Bulger QB STL @MIN * 276  18.40
Tiki Barber RB NYG @ WAS * 177 11.80 LaDainian Tomlinson RB SDG vs ARI * 413 2753
Rudi Johnson RB CIN vsPIT * 180 12.00 Tatum Bell RB DEN vsSFO * 101 6.73
Santana Moss WR WAS vsNYG * 81 5.40 Antonio Bryant WR SFO @DEN * 67 4.47
Darrell Jackson WR SEA @TAM * 145 9.67 Keyshawn Johnson WR CAR @NOR * 74 4.93
Alge Crumpler TE ATL @ PHI * 7 5.13 Terry Glenn WR DAL vsDET * 115 7.67
Josh Scobee K JAC @KAN * 121 8.07 Martin Gramatica K DAL vsDET * 38 2.38
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI vsGNB * 203 13.53 Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL vsDET * 113 7.53
Joey Harrington QB MIA @ IND 120 8.00 J.P. Losman QB BUF @ BAL 154 10.27
Kevin Jones RB DET @ DAL 132 8.80 Drew Bledsoe QB DAL vsDET 66 4.40
Isaac Bruce WR STL @ MIN 112 7.47 Julius Jones RB DAL vsDET 107 7.13
Keyshawn Johnson WR CAR @ NOR 74 4.93 Chris Henry WR CIN vsPIT 80 5.33
Tony Gonzalez TE KAN vs JAC 106 7.07 Joey Galloway WR TAM vs SEA 117 7.80
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI vsATL 126 8.40 Jason Witten TE DAL vs DET 53 3.53
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David's Jets - David Hang

Brett Favre

Marc Bulger
Larry Johnson
Tatum Bell
Donte' Stallworth
Donald Driver
Plaxico Burress
Josh Brown
Baltimore Ravens
Chad Pennington
David Carr
Travis Henry
Joseph Addai
Braylon Edwards
Randy Moss

QB GNB @ CHI

QB STL @ MIN
RB  KAN vsJAC
RB DEN vs SFO
WR PHI vsATL
WR GNB @ CHI
WR NYG @ WAS
K SEA @ TAM
D/ST BAL vsBUF
QB NYJ vsOAK
QB HOU vsCLE
RB TEN vs NWE
RB IND vsMIA
WR CLE @ HOU
WR OAK @ NYJ

DEVEN'S DEMONS - DEVEN LEWIS

Michael Vick
Brian Westbrook
Joseph Addai
Darrell Jackson
Andre Johnson
Lee Evans

Chad Johnson
Jeff Wilkins
Donovan McNabb
Edgerrin James
Kevin Jones
Ronnie Brown
Laveranues Coles
Chris Chambers
Ryan Longwell

D-RAY'S DYNAMITES

Jake Delhomme
Jon Kitna

Maurice Jones-Drew
Tiki Barber

Terrell Owens
Bernard Berrian
Jerricho Cotchery
Nate Kaeding

San Diego Chargers
Matt Hasselbeck
Travis Henry
LaMont Jordan
Hines Ward
Marques Colston
Reggie Brown

QB ATL @ PHI

RB  PHI vsATL
RB IND vsMIA
WR SEA @ TAM
WR HOU vsCLE
WR BUF @ BAL
WR CIN vsPIT

K STL @ MIN
QB PHI vsATL
RB ARl @ SDG
RB DET @ DAL
RB MIA @ IND

WR NYJ vs OAK
WR MIA @ IND

K MIN  vs STL

- Donald Pitcher

QB CAR @ NOR

B DET @ DAL
RB JAC @ KAN
RB NYG @ WAS
WR DAL vsDET
WR CHI vsGNB
WR NYJ vs OAK

K SDG vs ARI
D/ST SDG vsARI

QB SEA @ TAM
RB TEN vs NWE
RB  OAK @ NYJ
WR PIT @CIN

WR NOR vs CAR
vs ATL

East Bay Bombers - Donald Williams

Jake Delhomme
Marion Barber 111
Frank Gore
Ahman Green
Deion Branch
Torry Holt

Roy Williams
Mike Vanderjagt
Denver Broncos
Matt Hasselbeck
Aaron Brooks
Charlie Frye
DeShaun Foster
Edgerrin James
Chris Chambers

QB CAR @ NOR
RB DAL vsDET
RB SFO @ DEN
RB  GNB @ CHI

WR SEA @ TAM
WR STL @ MIN

WR DET @ DAL
K DAL vs DET
D/ST DEN vs SFO
QB SEA @ TAM
QB OAK @ NYJ

QB CLE @ HOU
RB CAR @ NOR
RB ARl @ SDG
WR MIA @ IND
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Peyton Manning
Jamal Lewis
Steven Jackson
Marion Barber Il1
Joe Horn

Larry Fitzgerald
Roy Williams
John Carney
New England Patriots
Rex Grossman
DeShaun Foster
Mark Clayton
Drew Bennett
Tony Gonzalez
Alge Crumpler

Tom Brady

Brett Favre

Willie Parker
Frank Gore

Larry Fitzgerald
Devery Henderson
Javon Walker
Josh Brown
Carolina Panthers
Jon Kitna

Ronnie Brown
Maurice Jones-Drew
Greg Jennings
Darrell Jackson
Deion Branch

Marc Bulger
Carson Palmer
Steven Jackson
Brian Westbrook
Chris Henry
Roy Williams
Alge Crumpler
David Akers
Miami Dolphins
Chad Pennington
Clinton Portis
Ahman Green
Thomas Jones
Hines Ward
Reggie Williams

Tony Romo

Ben Roethlisberger
Willis McGahee
Larry Johnson
Chad Johnson
Joey Galloway
Bernard Berrian
Jeff Wilkins
Minnesota Vikings
Trent Green
Laurence Maroney
DeAngelo Williams
Thomas Jones
Hines Ward

Lee Evans
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Etrade's Envoy - Ed Hamilton

NWE

KEITHS VIKINGS - KEITH LOUIS

vs MIA

vs BUF
@ MIN

vs DET
vs CAR
@ SDG
@ DAL
vs CAR
@ TEN
vs GNB
@ NOR
vs BUF
vs NWE
vs JAC

@ PHI

FREE'S DOLPHINS - Frank Mitchell

@ TEN
@ CHI

@ CIN

@ DEN
@ SDG
vs CAR
vs SFO
@ TAM
@ NOR
@ DAL
@ IND

@ KAN
@ CHI

@ TAM
@ TAM

JIMMY'S PACKERS - JIMMY HANG

@ MIN
vs PIT
@ MIN
vs ATL
vs PIT
@ DAL
@ PHI
vs ATL
@ IND
vs OAK
vs NYG
@ CHI
vs GNB
@ CIN
@ KAN

vs DET
@ CIN
@ BAL
vs JAC
vs PIT
vs SEA
vs GNB
@ MIN
vs STL
vs JAC
@ TEN
@ NOR
vs GNB
@ CIN
@ BAL
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P Dog - Do

Jon Kitna
Peyton Manning
Ahman Green
Brian Westbrook
T.J. Houshmandzadeh
Reggie Wayne
Javon Walker
Philip Rivers
Steven Jackson
Carnell Williams
Derrick Mason
Greg Jennings
L.J. Smith
Jason Elam
Denver Broncos

Carson Palmer
Chad Pennington
Ladell Betts
Warrick Dunn
Plaxico Burress
Marvin Harrison
Terry Glenn
Robbie Gould
Brett Favre
Clinton Portis
Julius Jones

Fred Taylor
Devery Henderson
Muhsin Muhammad
Greg Jennings

Steve McNair
David Carr

Willis McGahee
Larry Johnson
Torry Holt

Muhsin Muhammad
Javon Walker

Matt Stover
Philadelphia Eagles
Daunte Culpepper
Byron Leftwich
Reuben Droughns
Derrick Mason

Jay Feely
Pittsburgh Steelers

RON'S G-UNIT - Ron

Philip Rivers

Willie Parker

Reggie Bush
LaDainian Tomlinson
T.J. Houshmandzadeh
Larry Fitzgerald

Chris Henry

Nate Kaeding

Seattle Seahawks
Tom Brady

Matt Leinart

Joe Horn

Kellen Winslow
Benjamin Watson
New England Patriots

QB BAL
QB HOU
RB BUF
RB  KAN
WR STL
WR CHI
WR DEN
K BAL
D/ST PHI
QB MIA
QB JAC
RB CLE
WR BAL
K NYG
DIST PIT
Randle

QB SDG
RB PIT
RB  NOR
RB SDG
WR CIN
WR ARI
WR CIN
K SDG
DIST SEA
QB NWE
QB  ARI
WR NOR
TE CLE
TE NWE
D/IST NWE

@ DAL
vs MIA
@ CHI

vs ATL
vs PIT

vs MIA
vs SFO
vs ARI

@ MIN
vs SEA
vs BUF
@ CHI

vs ATL
vs SFO
vs SFO

PHILLY'S 49ERS - PHILLIP SUTTON

vs PIT
vs OAK
vs NYG
@ PHI
@ WAS
vs MIA
vs DET
vs GNB
@ CHI
vs NYG
vs DET
@ KAN
vs CAR
vs GNB
@ CHI

Playmakers - Andre & Greg Poland

vs BUF
vs CLE
@ BAL
vs JAC
@ MIN
vs GNB
vs SFO
vs BUF
vs ATL
@ IND
@ KAN
@ HOU
vs BUF
@ WAS
@ CIN

vs ARI
@ CIN
vs CAR
vs ARI
vs PIT
@ SDG
vs PIT
vs ARI
@ TAM
@ TEN
@ SDG
vs CAR
@ HOU
@ TEN
@ TEN
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David Carr

Shaun Alexander
Deuce McAllister
Maurice Jones-Drew
Steve Smith

Javon Walker
Jerricho Cotchery
John Carney
Jacksonville Jaguars
David Garrard
Travis Henry
Chester Taylor
Randy Moss

Tony Gonzalez
Pittsburgh Steelers

Peyton Manning
Trent Green
Edgerrin James
Warrick Dunn
Torry Holt

Joey Galloway
Terry Glenn
Shayne Graham
Seattle Seahawks
Alex Smith
Reuben Droughns
Dominic Rhodes
Keyshawn Johnson
John Carney
Minnesota Vikings

Marc Bulger

Eli Manning
Steven Jackson
Joseph Addai
Darrell Jackson
Santana Moss
Jeremy Shockey
Adam Vinatieri
Baltimore Ravens
Kevin Jones
Tatum Bell
Anquan Boldin
Isaac Bruce
John Kasay
Atlanta Falcons

Steve McNair
Michael Vick

Fred Taylor
Edgerrin James
Terry Glenn
Antonio Gates
Olindo Mare
Jacksonville Jaguars
Jake Delhomme
Byron Leftwich
Warrick Dunn
Michael Turner
Reggie Brown
Bobby Engram
Pittsburgh Steelers
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Schredder - David Ivie/Brian

SKINDOGS - Mike Skinner

ROUGHRIDERS 05 - Ray Johnson

HOU vs CLE
@ TAM
NOR vs CAR
JAC @ KAN
@ NOR
vs SFO
NYJ vs OAK
NOR vs CAR
JAC @ KAN
JAC @ KAN
TEN vs NWE
MIN  vs STL
@ NYJ
KAN vs JAC
PIT @ CIN

Pinder

IND vs MIA
KAN vs JAC
ARl @ SDG
ATL @ PHI

STL @ MIN
vs SEA
DAL vs DET
CIN  vsPIT

@ TAM
@ DEN
CLE @ HOU
IND vs MIA

@ NOR
NOR vs CAR
MIN  vs STL

SIDNEY'S RAMS - SIDNEY MITCHELL

STL @ MIN
@ WAS
STL @ MIN
IND vs MIA
@ TAM
WAS vs NYG
@ WAS
IND vs MIA
BAL vs BUF
DET @ DAL
vs SFO
ARl @ SDG
STL @ MIN
@ NOR
ATL @ PHI

BAL vs BUF
ATL @ PHI
JAC @ KAN
ARl @ SDG
DAL vs DET
vs ARI
MIA @ IND
JAC @ KAN
@ NOR
JAC @ KAN
ATL @ PHI
vs ARI
PHI  vs ATL
@ TAM
PIT @ CIN
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119 7.93
108 7.20
153 10.20
186  12.40
145 9.67
156  10.40
104 6.93
116 7.73
117 7.80

74 4.93
146 9.73
139 9.27

52 3.47
106 7.07
123 8.20
330 22.00

42 2.80
122 8.13
121 8.07
152 10.13
117 7.80
115 7.67
114 7.60
122 8.13
126 8.40

72 4.80

60 4.00

74 4.93
116 7.73
151  10.07
276  18.40
184 12.27
278  18.53
139 9.27
145 9.67

81 5.40

84 5.60
109 7.27
200 13.33
132 8.80
101 6.73
118 7.87
112 7.47
106 7.07
107 7.13
164 10.93
211 14.07
143 9.53
122 8.13
115 7.67
116 7.73

84 5.60
117 7.80
139 9.27

69 4.60
121 8.07

37 2.47
119 7.93

28 1.87
123 8.20
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SUTTON DEATH - ++++++++ ++++++ The MIB - Jerry Johnson
Rex Grossman QB CHI vsGNB * 190 12.67 Drew Brees QB NOR vsCAR * 311 20.73
Jamal Lewis RB BAL vsBUF * 137 9.13 LaDainian Tomlinson RB SDG vsARI * 413  27.53
LaDainian Tomlinson RB  SDG vsARI * 413  27.53 Marion Barber 111 RB DAL vsDET * 127 8.47
Marion Barber 111 RB DAL vsDET * 127 8.47 Deuce McAllister RB NOR vsCAR * 153 10.20
Chad Johnson WR CIN vsPIT * 159  10.60 Steve Smith WR CAR @NOR * 145 9.67
Laveranues Coles WR NYJ vsOAK * 127 8.47 Laveranues Coles WR NYJ vsOAK * 127 8.47
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @SDG * 112 7.47 Antonio Gates TE SDG vs ARI * 116 7.73
Jeff Wilkins K STL @MIN = 129 8.60 Jason Elam K DEN vsSFO * 110 7.33
San Diego Chargers D/ST SDG vsARI * 138 9.20 Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT @ CIN * 123 8.20
Matt Hasselbeck QB SEA @ TAM 124 8.27 Joey Harrington QB MIA @ IND 120 8.00
Sammy Morris RB MIA @ IND 34 2.27 Julius Jones RB DAL vsDET 107 7.13
DeAngelo Williams RB CAR @ NOR 71 4.73 Chris Chambers WR MIA @ IND 63 4.20
Andre Johnson WR HOU vsCLE 131 8.73 Mark Clayton WR BAL vsBUF 95 6.33
Lee Evans WR BUF @ BAL 144 9.60 Matt Stover K BAL vs BUF 114 7.60
Bernard Berrian WR CHI vsGNB 85 5.67 New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR vs CAR 98 6.53
Terry's Titans - Terry Williams TONY'S TIGERS - TONY WILLIAMS
Tony Romo QB DAL vsDET * 170 11.33 Tony Romo QB DAL vsDET * 170 11.33
Maurice Jones-Drew RB JAC @KAN * 186 12.40 Joseph Addai RB IND vs MIA * 139 9.27
Julius Jones RB DAL vsDET * 107 7.13 Shaun Alexander RB SEA @TAM * 108 7.20
Shaun Alexander RB SEA @ TAM * 108 7.20 T.J. Houshmandzadeh WR CIN vsPIT * 146 9.73
Steve Smith WR CAR @NOR * 145 9.67 Reggie Wayne WR IND vsMIA * 170 11.33
Anquan Boldin WR ARl @SDG * 118 7.87 Terrell Owens WR DAL vsDET * 161  10.73
Eddie Kennison WR KAN vsJAC * 68 4.53 Tony Gonzalez TE KAN vsJAC * 106 7.07
Adam Vinatieri K IND vs MIA * 109 7.27 Nate Kaeding K SDG vs ARI * 132 8.80
New York Giants D/IST NYG @ WAS * 108 7.20 Chicago Bears D/ST CHI vsGNB * 203 13.53
Trent Green QB KAN vsJAC 42 2.80 Brad Johnson QB MIN vsSTL 113 7.53
Alex Smith QB SFO @ DEN 126 8.40 Reggie Bush RB NOR vsCAR 125 8.33
Muhsin Muhammad WR CHI vsGNB 92 6.13 Laurence Maroney RB NWE @ TEN 83 5.53
Michael Jenkins WR ATL @ PHI 54 3.60 Jamal Lewis RB BAL vs BUF 137 9.13
Matt Stover K BAL vs BUF 114 7.60 Jeff Wilkins K STL @ MIN 129 8.60
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR vs CAR 98 6.53 San Diego Chargers D/ST SDG vsARI 138 9.20
THALL'S REDSKINS - TROY HALL T's Saints - Todd Henderson
Drew Brees QB NOR vsCAR * 311 20.73 Michael Vick QB ATL @ PHI * 211  14.07
Carson Palmer QB CIN vsPIT * 253 16.87 Jamal Lewis RB BAL vsBUF * 137 9.13
Chester Taylor RB  MIN vsSTL * 139 9.27 Corey Dillon RB NWE @TEN * 107 7.13
Deuce McAllister RB NOR vsCAR * 153  10.20 Tiki Barber RB NYG @ WAS * 177 11.80
Joey Galloway WR TAM vsSEA * 117 7.80 Reggie Wayne WR IND vs MIA * 170 11.33
Terrell Owens WR DAL vsDET * 161 10.73 Andre Johnson WR HOU vsCLE * 131 8.73
Torry Holt WR STL @MIN * 152  10.13 Terrell Owens WR DAL vsDET * 161 10.73
Robbie Gould K CHI vsGNB * 150  10.00 Shayne Graham K CIN vsPIT * 114 7.60
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @ TAM * 122 8.13 Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @ NOR * 103 6.87
Tom Brady QB NWE @ TEN 208 13.87 Steve McNair QB BAL vsBUF 164 10.93
Thomas Jones RB CHI vsGNB 141 9.40 Jon Kitna QB DET @ DAL 221  14.73
Laurence Maroney RB NWE @ TEN 83 5.53 Ronnie Brown RB MIA @ IND 123 8.20
Marques Colston WR NOR vs CAR 133 8.87 Wali Lundy RB HOU vsCLE 59 3.93
Devery Henderson WR NOR vs CAR 96 6.40 Marques Colston WR NOR vs CAR 133 8.87
Hines Ward WR PIT @ CIN 114 7.60 Reggie Brown WR PHI vsATL 119 7.93
THE ASSASSIN - STEVE WRIGHT USC Trojans - Steve Han
Michael Vick QB ATL @ PHI * 211 14.07 Steve McNair QB BAL vsBUF * 164  10.93
Larry Johnson RB KAN vsJAC * 288 19.20 Eli Manning QB NYG @WAS * 184 12.27
Fred Taylor RB JAC @KAN * 143 9.53 Rudi Johnson RB CIN vsPIT * 180 12.00
Donald Driver WR GNB @ CHI * 152 10.13 Chester Taylor RB MIN  vs STL * 139 9.27
Anquan Boldin WR ARl @SDG * 118 7.87 Marvin Harrison WR IND vsMIA * 186 12.40
Chad Johnson WR CIN vsPIT * 159 10.60 Braylon Edwards WR CLE @HOU * 98 6.53
Andre Johnson WR HOU vsCLE * 131 8.73 Marques Colston WR NOR vsCAR * 133 8.87
Josh Scobee K JAC @KAN * 121 8.07 Adam Vinatieri K IND vs MIA * 109 7.27
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL vsDET * 113 7.53 Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL vsBUF * 200 13.33
Jake Delhomme QB CAR @ NOR 139 9.27 Philip Rivers QB SDG vsARI 191 1273
Rex Grossman QB CHI vsGNB 190 12.67 Jay Cutler QB DEN vsSFO 49 3.27
Kevin Jones RB DET @ DAL 132 8.80 DeAngelo Williams RB CAR @ NOR 71 4.73
Carnell Williams RB TAM vs SEA 54 3.60 Tatum Bell RB DEN vs SFO 101 6.73
Leon Washington RB  NYJ vsOAK 73 4.87 Travis Henry RB TEN vs NWE 146 9.73
Bernard Berrian WR CHI vsGNB 85 5.67 Randy Moss WR OAK @ NYJ 52 3.47

** KEY: Player, Position, NFL Team, This Week's Opp, Starter, Total Pts, Avg Pts
Point totals and averages thru Playoff Week 3
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